
Vorgepooltes System 6 TN

 

Landeseinzelturnier U13m
Duisburg +60 kg
27.11.2005 Jugend u13 m
Stand: 27.11.2005, 11:39:10

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 3 5

1 - Michel Schmitt
JC Langenfeld

Punkte
Ubw.D

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

3 - Julian Kampmann
PSV Duisburg

Punkte
Ubw.D

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

5 - Thorben Stiebel
Beueler JC

Punkte
Ubw.K

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

Kampf-
zeit

0:33 2:42 0:46

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz2 4 6

2 - Tim Rutert
MSV Duisburg

Punkte
Ubw.D

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

4 - Dennis Köster
PSV Köln

Punkte
Ubw.K

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

6 - Christian Dziwok
JC66 Bottrop

Punkte
Ubw.MS

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

Kampf-
zeit

2:55 1:50 0:40

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

7

Thorben Stiebel

Dennis Köster

8

Michel Schmitt

Christian Dziwok

9

Thorben Stiebel
10:0 2:42

Michel Schmitt
7:0 3:00

Michel Schmitt

7:0 3:00

1.

1. Michel Schmitt
JC Langenfeld D

2. Thorben Stiebel
Beueler JC K

3. Dennis Köster
PSV Köln K

3. Christian Dziwok
JC66 Bottrop MS

5. Julian Kampmann
PSV Duisburg D

5. Tim Rutert
MSV Duisburg D

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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